EQ Series
OEM Aluminum NFPA Interchangeable Cylinder Line
w w w . n u m a t i c s . c o m
青岛秉诚自动化设备有限公司                                                         服务热线：4006-918-365                     传真：(86-532)585-10-365
地址：中国·青岛市重庆南路99号海尔云街甲3号楼7F              网址：http://www.ivalve.cc                   Email：sales@bechinas.com
Numatics, Inc. is a leading manufacturer of pneumatic products and motion control
products.  Our broad spectrum of standard, custom developed products and application components
have made a significant impact on pneumatic innovation as well as pneumatic and motion control

Note: Options listed are ones that apply to a piston rod assembly only.
Model number is set up to use option code supplied with original cylinder or with any above.
How to Order
EQ Series Piston Rod Assembly
Rod End Styles, Diameters and Threads Rod Diameters by Bore Size
Diameter Style #1
Standard Male
Style #2
Optional Male
Style #3
Optional Female
0.625 7/16-20 1/2-20 7/16-20
1.000 3/4-16 7/8-14 3/4-16
1.375 1-14 1 1/4-12 1-14
1.750 1 1/4-12 1 1/2-12 1 1/4-12
Bore Standard Dia. Oversize Dia.
1-1/2" 0.625 1.000
2" 0.625 1.000
2-1/2" 0.625 1.000
3-1/4" 1.000 1.375
4" 1.000 1.375
5" 1.000 1.375
6" 1.375 1.750
青岛秉诚自动化设备有限公司                                                         服务热线：4006-918-365                     传真：(86-532)585-10-365
地址：中国·青岛市重庆南路99号海尔云街甲3号楼7F              网址：http://www.ivalve.cc                   Email：sales@bechinas.com
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
8
EQ
SERIES
Type
Bore
Rod Size
AAN
Option
Cushion
EQ98 - -K 1
EQ98 = EQ Series Repair Kit
K = 1-1/2”
L = 2”
0 = Standard Rod
1 = Oversize Rod
M = 2-1/2”
P = 3-1/4”
AA = No Option
DA = Double Rod
BZ = Bronze Bushing
EB = Silencer Bumpers
MA = Metallic Rod Scraper
MB = Rear Metallic Rod Scraper
VA = FKM Seals
N = No Cushion
B = Both Ends Cushioned
H = Head End Cushioned
C = Cap End Cushioned
R = 4”
T = 5”
U = 6”
NOTE: Options listed are ones that apply to a repair kit only.
Model number is set up to use option code supplied with original cylinder or with any above.
Type
Bore
Rod Size
AAN
Option
Cushion
EQ97 - -K 1
EQ97 = EQ Series Seal Kit
K = 1-1/2”
L = 2”
0 = Standard Rod
1 = Oversize Rod
M = 2-1/2”
P = 3-1/4”